Week Ending May 5, 2024

BowL AMERICA SOUTHWEST
Monday Nite Madness

Charlie Byers
Ronald Walker
Robert Brownie
Earl Poulston
Kenneth Brown
Teresa Rast
Lauren Clawson
Renee Stephens

League Secretaries: Send your league’s high scores to scores@grushc.com.

High Score Criteria’s:

Men (Adult)
Women (Adult)

279
279
279

260
247
246

Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 2 Games)
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 3 Games)

Youth (Bantams 8 yo and under)
Youth (Prep 9 — 11 yo)

Youth (Junior Boys 12 — 14 yo)
Youth (Junior Girls 12 — 14 yo)
Youth (Majors Boys 15 — 17 yo)
Youth (Majors Girls 15— 17 yo)

Split Conversions: 7-10 and 4,6, 7,10

100+ Pins Over Average Game
140+ Pins Over Average Series
Triplicate
All Spare

806
731
727
717
701

270+ Game
240+ Game

80+ Game

80+ Game

100+ Game
150+ Game
200+ Game
175+ Game
225+ Game
200+ Game

700+ Series
630+ Series

160+ Series
240+ Series
300+ Series
425+ Series
550+ Series
475+ Series
600+ Series
500+ Series
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