Week Ending May 5, 2024

BOWL AMERICA SOUTHWEST

Monday Nite Madness

Charlie Byers	279	806
Ronald Walker	279	731
Robert Brownie	279	727
Earl Poulston		717
Kenneth Brown		701
Teresa Rast	260	
Lauren Clawson	247	
Renee Stephens	246	

League Secretaries: Send your league's high scores to <u>scores@grusbc.com</u>.

High Score Criteria's:

All Spare

Men (Adult)	270+ Game	700+ Series
Women (Adult)	240+ Game	630+ Series
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 2 Games)	80+ Game	160+ Series
Youth (Pee Wee Bumper 3 Games)	80+ Game	240+ Series
Youth (Bantams 8 yo and under)	100+ Game	300+ Series
Youth (Prep 9 – 11 yo)	150+ Game	425+ Series
Youth (Junior Boys 12 – 14 yo)	200+ Game	550+ Series
Youth (Junior Girls 12 – 14 yo)	175+ Game	475+ Series
Youth (Majors Boys 15 – 17 yo)	225+ Game	600+ Series
Youth (Majors Girls 15 – 17 yo)	200+ Game	500+ Series
Split Conversions: 7-10 and 4, 6, 7, 10 100+ Pins Over Average Game 140+ Pins Over Average Series Triplicate	ס	